
1.WEEK DAY HOURS                                    TOPIC             LECTURER      BLOCK LECTURE TYPE CLASS

18.11.2024 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I The chromosomal and genomic basis of disease Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 FACE TO FACE

18.11.2024 Monday 10:45-11:25

18.11.2024 Monday 11:40-12:20 Q/A SESSION OF THE COMMITTEE EXAM Betilay Topkara Arslan MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB112

18.11.2024 Monday 12:20-13:05

18.11.2024 Monday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Calcium & Phosphate Metabolism Yeşim Neğiş MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

18.11.2024 Monday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Calcium & Phosphate Metabolism Yeşim Neğiş MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

18.11.2024 Monday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Basic Structure and Function of Bone Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

18.11.2024 Monday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Congenital Disorders of Bone and Cartilage Zehra Affan MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

18.11.2024 Monday 16:45-17:25 Pathology Metabolic disorders of bone, Paget Disease of bone Zehra Affan MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

19.11.2024 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

19.11.2024 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

19.11.2024 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

19.11.2024 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Neisseria and related genera-1 Gülden Çelik MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

19.11.2024 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Neisseria and related genera-2 Gülden Çelik MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

19.11.2024 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

19.11.2024 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Histamine, Serotonin, & the Ergot Alkaloids  Fatih Özdener MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

19.11.2024 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Histamine, Serotonin, & the Ergot Alkaloids  Fatih Özdener MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

19.11.2024 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

19.11.2024 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

19.11.2024 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

20.11.2024 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

20.11.2024 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

20.11.2024 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Medical Microbiology Haemophilus and Related Bacteria Gülden Çelik MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

20.11.2024 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Francisella and Brucella-1 Rabia C. Sarınoğlu MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

20.11.2024 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Francisella and Brucella-2 Rabia C. Sarınoğlu MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

20.11.2024 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

20.11.2024 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Physical Therapy&Rehabilitation Physical Examination of the locomotor system Zeynep İyigün MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

20.11.2024 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Physical Therapy&Rehabilitation Osteoporosis Zeynep İyigün MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

20.11.2024 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Physical Therapy&Rehabilitation Soft Tissue Pain Zeynep İyigün MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

20.11.2024 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

20.11.2024 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

21.11.2024 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

21.11.2024 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Physical Therapy&Rehabilitation Low Back Pain Zeynep İyigün MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

21.11.2024 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Physical Therapy&Rehabilitation Spondyloarthropathies Zeynep İyigün MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

21.11.2024 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Physical Therapy&Rehabilitation Rheumatoid Arthritis Zeynep İyigün MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

21.11.2024 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Disorders of Calcium & Phosphate Metabolism Yeşim Neğiş MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

21.11.2024 Thursday 12:20-13:05

21.11.2024 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Disorders of Calcium & Phosphate Metabolism Yeşim Neğiş MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

21.11.2024 Thursday 14:00-14:40

21.11.2024 Thursday 14:55-15:35

21.11.2024 Thursday 15:50-16:30

21.11.2024 Thursday 16:45-17:25

22.11.2024 Friday 08:00-08:40

22.11.2024 Friday 08:55-09:35

22.11.2024 Friday 09:50-10:30

22.11.2024 Friday 10:45-11:25

22.11.2024 Friday 11:40-12:20

22.11.2024 Friday 12:20-13:05

22.11.2024 Friday 13:05-13:45

22.11.2024 Friday 14:00-14:40

22.11.2024 Friday 14:55-15:35

22.11.2024 Friday 15:50-16:30

22.11.2024 Friday 16:45-17:25

2.WEEK

25.11.2024 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Chromosome abnormalities Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE (ASENKRON)

25.11.2024 Monday 10:45-11:25

25.11.2024 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology
Nonsteroidal Anti-Inflammatory Drugs, Disease-Modifying Antirheumatic Drugs, 

Nonopioid Analgesics, & Drugs Used in Gout 
Kevser Erol MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

25.11.2024 Monday 12:20-13:05

25.11.2024 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Fractures and healing of fractures Zehra Affan MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

25.11.2024 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pathology Osteonecrosis, Osteomyelitis Zehra Affan MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

25.11.2024 Monday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Bone tumors and Tumorlike lesions Ozlem Yapıcıer MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

25.11.2024 Monday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Arthritis,Osteoarthritis, Seronegative Spondyloarthropathies Zehra Affan MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

25.11.2024 Monday 16:45-17:25 Pathology Infectious Arthritis, Lyme Arthritis, Crystal-Induced Arthritis Zehra Affan MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

26.11.2024 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

26.11.2024 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Orthopedics&Traumatology Functional Anatomy-1 Abdulhamit Misir MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

26.11.2024 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Orthopedics&Traumatology Functional Anatomy-2 Abdulhamit Misir MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

26.11.2024 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology
Nonsteroidal Anti-Inflammatory Drugs, Disease-Modifying Antirheumatic Drugs, 

Nonopioid Analgesics, & Drugs Used in Gout 
Kevser Erol MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

26.11.2024 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology
Nonsteroidal Anti-Inflammatory Drugs, Disease-Modifying Antirheumatic Drugs, 

Nonopioid Analgesics, & Drugs Used in Gout 
Kevser Erol MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

26.11.2024 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

26.11.2024 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Formation and degradation of bone, markers of bone turnover   Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

26.11.2024 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Formation and degradation of bone, markers of bone turnover   Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

26.11.2024 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

26.11.2024 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Topographic Anatomy
Upper limp, Clavipectoral triangle, Deltoid region, Glenohumeral joint, Scapular 

region
Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2005 FACE TO FACE

SB101

26.11.2024 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Topographic Anatomy

Axillary region, Brachial plexus 

Axillary artery, Axillary nerve Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

27.11.2024 Wednesday 08:00-08:40

27.11.2024 Wednesday 08:55-09:35

27.11.2024 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Joint Tumors and Tumorlike Conditions Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

27.11.2024 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology Soft tissue tumors Özlem Yapıcıer MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

27.11.2024 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Disorders of Skeletal Muscle, Patterns of Skeletal Muscle Injury and Atrophy Zehra Affan MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

27.11.2024 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

27.11.2024 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Inherited Disorders of Skeletal Muscle, Acquired Disorders of Skeletal Muscle Zehra Affan MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

27.11.2024 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Public Health Musculoskeletal Disorders and Ergonomics Sebahat Dilek Torun MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

27.11.2024 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology The Eicosanoids: Prostaglandins, Thromboxanes, Leukotrienes, & Related Zülfiye Gül MED 2005 ONLINE MS TEAMS

27.11.2024 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pharmacology The Eicosanoids: Prostaglandins, Thromboxanes, Leukotrienes, & Related Zülfiye Gül MED 2005 ONLINE MS TEAMS

27.11.2024 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Pharmacology Nitric Oxide Zülfiye Gül MED 2005 ONLINE MS TEAMS

28.11.2024 Thursday 08:00-08:40

28.11.2024 Thursday 08:55-09:35

28.11.2024 Thursday 09:50-10:30

28.11.2024 Thursday 10:45-11:25

28.11.2024 Thursday 11:40-12:20

28.11.2024 Thursday 12:20-13:05

28.11.2024 Thursday 13:05-13:45

28.11.2024 Thursday 14:00-14:40

28.11.2024 Thursday 14:55-15:35

28.11.2024 Thursday 15:50-16:30

LUNCH

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

LUNCH

LUNCH

White Coat Ceremony 

3rd BLOCK (MED2005) MUSCULOSKELETAL SYSTEM DISORDERS, Nov. 18 -Dec. 20, 2024 (5 Weeks)

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



28.11.2024 Thursday 16:45-17:25

29.11.2024 Friday 08:00-08:40

29.11.2024 Friday 08:55-09:35

29.11.2024 Friday 09:50-10:30

29.11.2024 Friday 10:45-11:25

29.11.2024 Friday 11:40-12:20

29.11.2024 Friday 12:20-13:05

29.11.2024 Friday 13:05-13:45

29.11.2024 Friday 14:00-14:40

29.11.2024 Friday 14:55-15:35

29.11.2024 Friday 15:50-16:30

29.11.2024 Friday 16:45-17:25

3.WEEK

2.12.2024 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Mechanisms of abnormalities Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE (ASENKRON)

2.12.2024 Monday 10:45-11:25

2.12.2024 Monday 11:40-12:20 Topographic Anatomy

Axillary region, Brachial plexus 

Axillary artery, Axillary nerve Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

2.12.2024 Monday 12:20-13:05

2.12.2024 Monday 13:05-13:45 Topographic Anatomy

Arm: Anterior and posterior compartments of arm

Arm: Anterior and posterior compartments of arm and elbow joint Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

2.12.2024 Monday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy

Arm: Anterior and posterior compartments of arm

Arm: Anterior and posterior compartments of arm and elbow joint Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

2.12.2024 Monday 14:55-15:35 Topographic Anatomy Forearm: Anterior compartment of forearm Forearm: Posterior compartment of forearm Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

2.12.2024 Monday 15:50-16:30 Medical Microbiology Enterobactericea-1 Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2005 FACE TO FACE

2.12.2024 Monday 16:45-17:25 Medical Microbiology Enterobactericea-2 Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2005 FACE TO FACE

3.12.2024 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

3.12.2024 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

3.12.2024 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Hemoglobin Yeşim Neğiş MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

3.12.2024 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Biochemistry of Hemoglobin Yeşim Neğiş MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

3.12.2024 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Campylobacter- Helicobacter-1 Gülden Çelik MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

3.12.2024 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

3.12.2024 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Campylobacter- Helicobacter-2 Gülden Çelik MED 2005

3.12.2024 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy Forearm: Anterior compartment of forearm Forearm: Posterior compartment of forearm Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

3.12.2024 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

3.12.2024 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

3.12.2024 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Topographic Anatomy Hand: Palm, Dorsum Of Hand Joints Of Hand Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

4.12.2024 Wednesday 08:00-08:40

4.12.2024 Wednesday 08:55-09:35

4.12.2024 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Embryology Development of Skull, Vertebrae, Muscle and Extremity bones Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

4.12.2024 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Enterobactericea-3 Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

4.12.2024 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Enterobactericea-4 Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

4.12.2024 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

4.12.2024 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Hemoglobin Disorders Yeşim Neğiş MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

4.12.2024 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Vasoactive Peptides Zülfiye Gül MED 2005 ONLINE MS TEAMS

4.12.2024 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology Vasoactive Peptides Zülfiye Gül MED 2005 ONLINE MS TEAMS

4.12.2024 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Medical Microbiology Vibrio and Aeromonas Orhan Cem Aktepe MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

4.12.2024 Wednesday 16:45-17:25

5.12.2024 Thursday 08:00-08:40

5.12.2024 Thursday 08:55-09:35

5.12.2024 Thursday 09:50-10:30

5.12.2024 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Orthopedics&Traumatology Physical Examination of the Orthopedic Patient 
Mehmet Bekir Ünal

MED 2005 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

5.12.2024 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Orthopedics&Traumatology
Physical Examination of the Orthopedic Trauma Patient 

Mehmet Bekir Ünal MED 2005 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

5.12.2024 Thursday 12:20-13:05

5.12.2024 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Embryology Development of Skull, Vertebrae, Muscle and Extremity bones Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

5.12.2024 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Embryology Development of Skull, Vertebrae, Muscle and Extremity bones Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

5.12.2024 Thursday 14:55-15:35

5.12.2024 Thursday 15:50-16:30

5.12.2024 Thursday 16:45-17:25

6.12.2024 Friday 08:00-08:40

6.12.2024 Friday 08:55-09:35

6.12.2024 Friday 09:50-10:30

6.12.2024 Friday 10:45-11:25

6.12.2024 Friday 11:40-12:20

6.12.2024 Friday 12:20-13:05

6.12.2024 Friday 13:05-13:45

6.12.2024 Friday 14:00-14:40

6.12.2024 Friday 14:55-15:35

6.12.2024 Friday 15:50-16:30

6.12.2024 Friday 16:45-17:25

4.WEEK

9.12.2024 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Disorders of autosomes and sex chromosomes Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE (ASENKRON)

9.12.2024 Monday 10:45-11:25

9.12.2024 Monday 11:40-12:20

9.12.2024 Monday 12:20-13:05

9.12.2024 Monday 13:05-13:45

9.12.2024 Monday 14:00-14:40

9.12.2024 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry LAB LAB: Determination of glucose in body fluids and use of glucometer (Groups 1&2) Özlem Unay Demirel MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

9.12.2024 Monday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry LAB LAB: Determination of glucose in body fluids and use of glucometer (Group-1)
Yeşim Neğiş, Özlem Unay 

Demirel
MED 2005 FACE TO FACE

Multidisciplinary 

LAB

9.12.2024 Monday 16:45-17:25 Biochemistry LAB LAB: Determination of glucose in body fluids and use of glucometer (Group-2)
Yeşim Neğiş, Özlem Unay 

Demirel
MED 2005 FACE TO FACE

Multidisciplinary 

LAB

10.12.2024 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

10.12.2024 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pathology LAB LAB: Groups 1&2 Özlem Yapıcıer/Zahra Affan MED 2005 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

10.12.2024 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology LAB LAB: Group 1 Özlem Yapıcıer/Zahra Affan MED 2003 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

10.12.2024 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pathology LAB LAB: Group 2 Özlem Yapıcıer/Zahra Affan MED 2003 FACE TO FACE
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

10.12.2024 Tuesday 11:40-12:20

10.12.2024 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

10.12.2024 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

10.12.2024 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

10.12.2024 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Clinical Skills Elastic bandage application Özgür Hançerli MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

10.12.2024 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Clinical Skills LAB Elastic bandage application (Group 1) Özgür Hançerli MED 2005 FACE TO FACE CSL

10.12.2024 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Clinical Skills LAB Elastic bandage application(Group 2) Özgür Hançerli MED 2005 FACE TO FACE CSL

11.12.2024 Wednesday 08:00-08:40

11.12.2024 Wednesday 08:55-09:35

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

White Coat Ceremony 



11.12.2024 Wednesday 09:50-10:30

11.12.2024 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Bordetella Melda Özdamar MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

11.12.2024 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Legionella Melda Özdamar MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

11.12.2024 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

11.12.2024 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Pseudomonas Melda Özdamar MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

11.12.2024 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Other Non-fermentative bacteria Melda Özdamar MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

11.12.2024 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology LAB LAB: Culture and Identification Methods (Group-1)
Gülden Çelik,  Rabia 

Can,Seyda Iğnak
MED 2005 FACE TO FACE

Multidisciplinary 

LAB

11.12.2024 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Medical Microbiology LAB LAB: Culture and Identification Methods (Group-2)
Gülden Çelik,  Rabia 

Can,Seyda Iğnak
MED 2005 FACE TO FACE

Multidisciplinary 

LAB

11.12.2024 Wednesday 16:45-17:25

12.12.2024 Thursday 08:00-08:40

12.12.2024 Thursday 08:55-09:35

12.12.2024 Thursday 09:50-10:30

12.12.2024 Thursday 10:45-11:25

12.12.2024 Thursday 11:40-12:20

12.12.2024 Thursday 12:20-13:05

12.12.2024 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Topographic Anatomy

Back, Posterior cervical region, Vertebral column

Atlanto-occipital joint, Atlanto-axial joint Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

12.12.2024 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy

Back, Posterior cervical region, Vertebral column

Atlanto-occipital joint, Atlanto-axial joint Uğur Baran Kasırga MED 2005 FACE TO FACE SB101

12.12.2024 Thursday 14:55-15:35

12.12.2024 Thursday 15:50-16:30

12.12.2024 Thursday 16:45-17:25

13.12.2024 Friday 08:00-08:40

13.12.2024 Friday 08:55-09:35

13.12.2024 Friday 09:50-10:30

13.12.2024 Friday 10:45-11:25

13.12.2024 Friday 11:40-12:20

13.12.2024 Friday 12:20-13:05

13.12.2024 Friday 13:05-13:45

13.12.2024 Friday 14:00-14:40

13.12.2024 Friday 14:55-15:35

13.12.2024 Friday 15:50-16:30

13.12.2024 Friday 16:45-17:25

5.WEEK

16.12.2024 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics I Disorders of sex development Timuçin Avşar MED 2011 ONLINE (SENKRON)

16.12.2024 Monday 10:45-11:25

16.12.2024 Monday 11:40-12:20

16.12.2024 Monday 12:20-13:05

16.12.2024 Monday 13:05-13:45

16.12.2024 Monday 14:00-14:40

16.12.2024 Monday 14:55-15:35

16.12.2024 Monday 15:50-16:30

16.12.2024 Monday 16:45-17:25

17.12.2024 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

17.12.2024 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

17.12.2024 Tuesday 09:50-10:30

17.12.2024 Tuesday 10:45-11:25

17.12.2024 Tuesday 11:40-12:20

17.12.2024 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

17.12.2024 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 MICROBIOLOGY LAB EXAMS
17.12.2024 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 MICROBIOLOGY LAB EXAMS
17.12.2024 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 MICROBIOLOGY LAB EXAMS
17.12.2024 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 MICROBIOLOGY LAB EXAMS
17.12.2024 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 MICROBIOLOGY LAB EXAMS

18.12.2024 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

18.12.2024 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 PATHOLOGY LAB EXAMS
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

18.12.2024 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 PATHOLOGY LAB EXAMS
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

18.12.2024 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 PATHOLOGY LAB EXAMS
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

18.12.2024 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 PATHOLOGY LAB EXAMS
Multidisciplinary 

LAB

18.12.2024 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

18.12.2024 Wednesday 13:05-13:45

18.12.2024 Wednesday 14:00-14:40

18.12.2024 Wednesday 14:55-15:35

18.12.2024 Wednesday 15:50-16:30

18.12.2024 Wednesday 16:45-17:25

19.12.2024 Thursday 08:00-08:40

19.12.2024 Thursday 08:55-09:35

19.12.2024 Thursday 09:50-10:30

19.12.2024 Thursday 10:45-11:25

19.12.2024 Thursday 11:40-12:20

19.12.2024 Thursday 12:20-13:05

19.12.2024 Thursday 13:05-13:45 E-EXAM HALL

19.12.2024 Thursday 14:00-14:40 E-EXAM HALL
19.12.2024 Thursday 14:55-15:35

19.12.2024 Thursday 15:50-16:30

19.12.2024 Thursday 16:45-17:25

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

COMMITEE EXAM

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME


